 Q13
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 1 of 5
Subject to change without notice
Q13
HIGH PERFORMANCE EUROPE CE 5A/50A/100A AC CLAMP-ON CT
The Q13 clamp-on ct is a high accuracy mini current probe sensor for measurements to 120A AC. This clamp-on ct uses
a special magne�c core to provide higher accuracy 0.1% and lower phase shi�. It can output 1mA/A, 1mV/A, 10mV/A

0.1%
0.5°
0.2°
0.1°
Model
Rate
Current
Max
Current
Secondary
Current
Coil Ratio Burden Resistance Accuracy
Q13-5-1 5A 6A 5mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-5-2 5A 6A 2.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-5-3 5A 6A 2mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-10-1 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-10-2 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-10-3 10A 12A 4mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
 Q13
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 4 of 5
Subject to change without notice
-
Q13-20-1 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-20-2 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-100-1 100A 120A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-100-2 100A 120A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-100-3 100A 120A 40mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-V5-1 5A 50A 50mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-V5-2 5A 6A 500mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-V5-3 5A 6A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-V10-1 10A 50A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-V10-2 10A 12A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-V10-3 10A 12A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-V100-1 100A 120A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-V100-2 100A 120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-V100-3 100A 120A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q13-5-12 5A 6A 5mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-5-22 5A 6A 2.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-5-32 5A 6A 2mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-10-12 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-10-22 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-10-32 10A 12A 4mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-20-12 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-20-22 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-100-12 100A 120A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-100
Model
Rate
Current
Max
Current
Secondary
Current
Coil Ratio Burden Resistance Accuracy
-22 100A 120A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-100-32 100A 120A 40mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-V5-12 5A 50A 50mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-V5-22 5A 6A 500mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-V5-32 5A 6A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-V10-12 10A 50A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-V10-22 10A 12A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-V10-32 10A 12A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-V100-12 100A 120A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-V100-22 100A 120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q13-V100-32 100A 120A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
      Notes: Can be customized clamp on current transformers according to user requirements!
Clamp On Current Transformer Selection Model
 Q13
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER